Terms of Service

Last Updated: February 26, 2024

Welcome to myxch.space! These Terms of Service govern your use of the myxch.space website and any related services provided by us. By accessing or using myxch.space, you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms of Service. If you do not agree with these terms, you must not access or use myxch.space.

1. Use of myxch.space

1.1. You must be at least 13 years old to use myxch.space.

1.2. You agree to use myxch.space only for lawful purposes and in a manner consistent with all applicable laws and regulations.

1.3. You agree not to use myxch.space in any way that may impair the performance, corrupt the content, or otherwise reduce the overall functionality of the website.

1.4. You agree not to access or attempt to access myxch.space's systems, programs, or data that are not made available for public use.

2. User Accounts

2.1. In order to access certain features of myxch.space, you must own the NFT for the name space.

2.2. You are solely responsible for maintaining the safety of your NFT. It is your key to login.

2.3. We reserve the right to suspend or terminate your account at any time and for any reason, without prior notice or liability to you.

3. Content

3.1. You retain ownership of any content that you submit, post, or display on or through myxch.space. By submitting, posting, or displaying content on or through myxch.space, you grant us a worldwide, non-exclusive, royalty-free license to use, reproduce, adapt, modify, publish, distribute, and display such content in connection with the operation of myxch.space.

3.2. You agree not to submit, post, or display any content that is defamatory, obscene, pornographic, abusive, offensive, or otherwise violates any law or infringes upon the rights of any third party.

3.3. We reserve the right to remove any content from myxch.space at any time and for any reason, without prior notice or liability to you.

4. Intellectual Property

4.1. The content, features, and functionality of myxch.space are owned by us and are protected by international copyright, trademark, patent, trade secret, and other intellectual property or proprietary rights laws.

5. Limitation of Liability

5.1. To the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, we shall not be liable for any indirect, incidental, special, consequential, or punitive damages, or any loss of profits or revenues, whether incurred directly or indirectly, or any loss of data, use, goodwill, or other intangible losses, resulting from (i) your access to or use of or inability to access or use myxch.space; (ii) any conduct or content of any third party on myxch.space; or (iii) unauthorized access, use, or alteration of your transmissions or content.

6. Changes to Terms of Service

6.1. We reserve the right to modify or replace these Terms of Service at any time and for any reason. We will indicate the date of the last update at the top of these Terms of Service. Your continued use of myxch.space after any such changes constitutes your acceptance of the new Terms of Service.

7. Governing Law

7.1. These Terms of Service shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [Your Jurisdiction], without regard to its conflict of law provisions.

8. Contact Us

8.1. If you have any questions about these Terms of Service, please contact us at on our discord. https://discord.gg/jvcKthXZaD

By accessing or using myxch.space, you agree to be bound by these Terms of Service. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you must not access or use myxch.space.